Kelsey Memorial Race - Boys Individual Results

2019 Kelsey Race - Indv Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS STADIUM 238 Racers 1/5/2019

Place Bib School Name Blue PL Red PL Total Diff.
1 129 OES Shanno, Hugh 00:20.58 1 00:21.09 1 00:41.67
2 3 Lincoln Ljumanovic, Adriann 00:21.20 2 00:21.49 3 00:42.69 00:01.02
3 134 Sandy Madrid, London 00:21.23 3 00:21.58 4 00:42.81 00:01.14
4 28 Central Catholic Currier, Jackson 00:21.41 4 00:21.61 6 00:43.02 00:01.35
5 18 HRV McElwee, Chris 00:21.62 5 00:21.64 7 00:43.26 00:01.59
6 148 Westview Falconer, Markus 00:21.91 8 00:21.60 5 00:43.51 00:01.84
7 128 Tigard Olson, Tyler 00:22.08 10 00:21.46 2 00:43.54 00:01.87
8 8 West Linn Pool, Trevor 00:21.85 6 00:21.94 8 00:43.79 00:02.12
9 130 Sunset Partch, Keaton 00:21.88 7 00:22.40 13 00:44.28 00:02.61
10 125 Jesuit Law, Charlie 00:22.22 12 00:22.25 10 00:44.47 00:02.80
11 137 Tualatin Jost, Jeffrey 00:21.95 9 00:22.76 20 00:44.71 00:03.04
12 135 Sandy Steffey, Sean 00:22.08 10 00:22.65 18 00:44.73 00:03.06
13 85 Lincoln Paskill, Carson 00:22.24 13 00:22.67 19 00:44.91 00:03.24
14 1 The Dalles Redcloud, Louis 00:22.81 17 00:22.19 9 00:45.00 00:03.33
15 157 Sandy Rogers, Alex 00:22.46 15 00:22.62 16 00:45.08 00:03.41
16 6 Franklin Borisenko, Alex 00:22.81 17 00:22.29 11 00:45.10 00:03.43
17 140 Tigard Wargo, Lucas 00:22.54 16 00:22.63 17 00:45.17 00:03.50
18 27 Lincoln Davies, Spencer 00:22.83 20 00:22.51 15 00:45.34 00:03.67
19 151 Tigard Saier, Nathan 00:22.44 14 00:22.94 22 00:45.38 00:03.71
20 9 La Salle Meyers, Samuel 00:23.19 28 00:22.45 14 00:45.64 00:03.97
21 12 Cleveland Johnson, Jake 00:22.81 17 00:23.03 26 00:45.84 00:04.17
22 52 Lincoln Rahr, Sumner 00:23.02 22 00:22.97 25 00:45.99 00:04.32
23 4 Lake Oswego Looney, Quinn 00:23.16 26 00:22.95 24 00:46.11 00:04.44
24 32 Lincoln Potter, Jake 00:23.09 24 00:23.11 27 00:46.20 00:04.53
25 161 Tigard Atwood, Mitchell 00:22.88 21 00:23.38 31 00:46.26 00:04.59
26 131 Tualatin Jordan, Taylor 00:23.43 30 00:22.94 22 00:46.37 00:04.70
27 15 Benson Mick, Toby 00:23.59 32 00:22.80 21 00:46.39 00:04.72
28 167 Southridge Inman, Brady 00:23.18 27 00:23.31 29 00:46.49 00:04.82
29 47 WestLinn Graves, Macallister 00:23.62 33 00:23.25 28 00:46.87 00:05.20
30 124 Westview Petersen, William 00:23.33 29 00:23.70 33 00:47.03 00:05.36
31 172 OES Brown, Asa 00:23.85 35 00:23.82 39 00:47.67 00:06.00
32 149 Jesuit Wallace, Charlie 00:24.07 36 00:23.81 38 00:47.88 00:06.21
33 95 Lakeridge Achord, Mason 00:24.08 37 00:23.84 40 00:47.92 00:06.25
34 39 Cleveland Harding, Ben 00:24.63 49 00:23.37 30 00:48.00 00:06.33
35 142 Jesuit Soot, Cole 00:24.49 48 00:23.60 32 00:48.09 00:06.42
35 144 Mountainside Hicks, Ashton 00:24.38 43 00:23.71 34 00:48.09 00:06.42
37 158 Tualatin Jordan, Christian 00:24.32 41 00:23.85 41 00:48.17 00:06.50
37 216 Jesuit Mills, Dillon 00:23.67 34 00:24.50 49 00:48.17 00:06.50
39 139 OES Bergquam, lan 00:24.43 46 00:23.76 36 00:48.19 00:06.52
40 147 Mountainside White, Jordan 00:24.32 41 00:23.88 42 00:48.20 00:06.53
41 133 Beaverton Hallquist, Mikael 00:23.58 31 00:24.91 57 00:48.49 00:06.82
42 154 Tualatin Depp, Kai 00:24.88 58 00:23.78 37 00:48.66 00:06.99
42 160 OES Hapke, Oscar 00:24.30 38 00:24.36 48 00:48.66 00:06.99
44 64 HRV Gonzales-Haynie, Aidan 00:24.71 52 00:24.11 45 00:48.82 00:07.15
45 174 Tualatin Mitchell, Max 00:24.38 43 00:24.54 50 00:48.92 00:07.25
46 61 HRV Johnsen, Ezra 00:24.42 45 00:24.64 51 00:49.06 00:07.39
47 145 Southridge Cristurean, Denis 00:24.31 39 00:24.86 53 00:49.17 00:07.50
48 25 Catlin Gabel Cohen, Miles 00:24.46 47 00:24.96 60 00:49.42 00:07.75
49 26 Lake Oswego Fullman, Ethan 00:24.65 50 00:24.89 56 00:49.54 00:07.87
50 153 Sunset Balazs, Patrik 00:24.31 39 00:25.31 65 00:49.62 00:07.95
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51 138 Sunset
52 150 NewbergVC
53 21 Grant
54 210 Sandy
55 22 LaSalle
56 33 Lake Oswego
57 35 Lakeridge
58 88 Lakeridge
59 48 Lakeridge
60 7 Lakeridge
61 84 Lake Oswego
62 105 Lincoln
63 122 SST
64 230 Jesuit
65 152 OES
66 70 Lake Oswego
67 51 Lake Oswego
68 232 Jesuit
69 175 Sandy
70 141 NewbergVC
71 156 Sandy
71 163 Jesuit
73 23 WestLinn
74 16 Benson
75 46 Grant
76 226 OES
77 73 Lake Oswego
78 20 Wilson
79 143 Westview
80 24 Lakeridge
81 37 Grant
82 173 Sunset
83 74 Lakeridge
84 67 WestLinn
84 87 Lake Oswego
86 100 Lakeridge
87 169 Jesuit
88 55 Lake Oswego
89 34 Catlin Gabel
90 54 Lincoln
91 234 Tigard P1
92 41 Benson
93 59 Grant
94 68 Lakeridge
95 106 Lincoln
96 182 Jesuit
97 57 Lakeridge
98 58 West Linn
99 66 Grant
100 111 Lincoln
101 117 Lake Oswego
102 71 Lincoln

Pearson, Cole
Deats, Liam
Grosscup, Ben
Logan, Jack
Bohart, Even
Wagner, Simon
Migchelbrink, Joey
Stenfert, Seba
Hebert, Jack
Han, Nate
Ericson, Sean
Dunahugh, Davis
Berkman, Josh
Stremme, Noah
Roberts, lan
Hatfield, Jack
Sharp, Owen
Adamek, Tucker
Shattuck, Porter
Burner, Samuel
Barrett, Patrick
Steen, Connor
Wicklund, Brian
Hagedorn, Carter
Arthur, Collin
Gillespie, Henry
Pancoast, Lance
Connor, Allen
Smith, Austin
Karyukin, Konstantin
Tom, Nate
Wiles, Mckennon
Beckley, Alec
Meaney, Cole
Boyd, Collin
Polliack, Sammy
Breemer, Andrew
Saefke, Jackson
Leonard, William
Elliott, Andrew
Welch, Braeden
Sorvik, Jakob
Hieggelke, Coen
Williams, Cameron
Chapman, Daniel
Dorsh, Petyon
Carlson, Willy
Misra, Haden
Thomason, Leo
Schnell, Peter
Ryntines, Morgan
Piesner, Sam

00:24.88
00:24.84
00:24.68
00:24.87
00:24.94
00:25.02
00:25.12
00:25.72
00:24.94
00:25.05
00:25.05
00:24.86
00:24.88
00:24.73
00:25.05
00:25.66
00:24.76
00:25.65
00:25.73
00:25.76
00:25.60
00:26.33
00:23.06
00:26.44
00:26.05
00:25.35
00:26.70
00:26.38
00:26.47
00:26.19
00:26.80
00:26.78
00:26.06
00:26.56
00:27.37
00:26.49
00:26.46
00:26.82
00:26.83
00:26.79
00:26.31
00:27.06
00:26.27
00:27.34
00:27.83
00:26.40
00:27.58
00:27.05
00:27.11
00:28.46
00:23.15
00:28.55

58
55
51
57
61
63
67
72
61
64
64
56
58
53
64
71
54
70
73
74
69
83
23
86
75
68
91
84
88
78
94
92
76
90
104
89
87
95
96
93
81
98
79
103
111
85
107
97
100
123
25
124

00:24.81
00:24.91
00:25.09
00:25.00
00:24.98
00:24.95
00:24.87
00:24.32
00:25.36
00:25.34
00:25.37
00:25.59
00:25.70
00:25.91
00:25.60
00:25.26
00:26.56
00:25.89
00:25.89
00:25.87
00:26.24
00:25.51
00:28.98
00:25.65
00:26.13
00:26.95
00:25.63
00:26.11
00:26.07
00:26.43
00:25.99
00:26.02
00:26.75
00:26.40
00:25.59
00:26.48
00:26.53
00:26.23
00:26.29
00:26.48
00:27.19
00:26.50
00:27.55
00:26.68
00:26.42
00:27.89
00:26.80
00:27.37
00:27.64
00:26.37
00:32.09
00:26.70

52
57
63
62
61
59
54
47
67
66
68
70
75
80
72
64
99
78
78
76
87
69
139
74
85
104
73
84
83
94
81
82
102
91
70
95
98
86
88
95
106
97
110
100
92
113
103
107
111
90
172
101

00:49.69 00:08.02
00:49.75 00:08.08
00:49.77 00:08.10
00:49.87 00:08.20
00:49.92 00:08.25
00:49.97 00:08.30
00:49.99 00:08.32
00:50.04 00:08.37
00:50.30 00:08.63
00:50.39 00:08.72
00:50.42 00:08.75
00:50.45 00:08.78
00:50.58 00:08.91
00:50.64 00:08.97
00:50.65 00:08.98
00:50.92 00:09.25
00:51.32 00:09.65
00:51.54 00:09.87
00:51.62 00:09.95
00:51.63 00:09.96
00:51.84 00:10.17
00:51.84 00:10.17
00:52.04 00:10.37
00:52.09 00:10.42
00:52.18 00:10.51
00:52.30 00:10.63
00:52.33 00:10.66
00:52.49 00:10.82
00:52.54 00:10.87
00:52.62 00:10.95
00:52.79 00:11.12
00:52.80 00:11.13
00:52.81 00:11.14
00:52.96 00:11.29
00:52.96 00:11.29
00:52.97 00:11.30
00:52.99 00:11.32
00:53.05 00:11.38
00:53.12 00:11.45
00:53.27 00:11.60
00:53.50 00:11.83
00:53.56 00:11.89
00:53.82 00:12.15
00:54.02 00:12.35
00:54.25 00:12.58
00:54.29 00:12.62
00:54.38 00:12.71
00:54.42 00:12.75
00:54.75 00:13.08
00:54.83 00:13.16
00:55.24 00:13.57
00:55.25 00:13.58
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102 104
104 50
105 209
106 229
107 82
108 191
109 165
110 89
111 189
112 178
113 214
114 185
115 224
116 194
117 186
118 75
119 53
120 11
121 187
122 38
123 112
124 233
125 109
126 205
127 240
128 65
129 42
130 176
131 62
132 13
133 171
134 107
135 179
136 136
137 180
138 60
139 162
140 215
141 45
142 206
143 94
144 76
145 56
146 223
147 116
148 118
149 170
150 177
151 132
152 196
153 195
154 97

Lake Oswego
Catlin Gabel
Sunset
Jesuit

West Linn
Sunset
Southridge
West Linn
Tigard
Sunset
NewbergVC
Southridge
Jesuit
Sandy
Mountainside
West Linn
The Dalles
Wilson
Jesuit
Wilson
Lincoln
Jesuit
Lakeridge
Jesuit
Westview P1
Cleveland
Benson
Sandy
Benson
HRV

Tigard

Lake Oswego
OES
Beaverton
Tigard
Cleveland
NewbergVC
Jesuit
Wilson
NewbergvC
West Linn
Grant

Catlin Gabel
Jesuit
Lincoln

The Dalles P1
NewbergVC
Tualatin
Sherwood
Sunset
Tualatin
Lincoln

James, Casey
Bockmann, Benjamin
Kadz, Samuel
Naughton, Joe
Salmon, Quinn
Gill, Aiden
LaPorte, Dylan
Hill, Bradon
Oelke, Hayden
Cottle, Brock
Barlow, Brandon
Fredricks, Zach
Woodruff, Kurt
Meyers, Keaton
Garske, Tyler
Herbert, John
Simpson, Rowan
Murphy, Ronnie
Adamy, Connor
Lisle, Otto
Newton, Gabriel
McDonald, Luke
Kelly, Quinn
Chatterjee, Reet
Hinsdale, Josh
Coffin, Tristan
Kersgaard, Sam
Raymond, Canyon
Drewes, Luis
Dalbey, Hugh
Smith, Brayden
Jarvie, Sage
Hannah, Matt
Flynn, Ryan
Rahal-Arabi, Salam
Dewees, Carter
Tatsumi, Asher
Tcherven, Nicolas
Ward, Jack
Hopkins, Michael
Becker, Benjamin
Nufer, Jack
Asgharzadeh, Arman
Dorsh, Brody
Van wye, Noah
Capek, Paul
Andrews, Hudson
Jehnke, Abe
Burr, Austin
Neitling, Garrett
Mitchell, Gabriel
Prince, Oliver

00:27.77
00:27.73
00:27.24
00:27.07
00:28.94
00:27.81
00:28.19
00:28.29
00:28.32
00:27.92
00:28.34
00:28.11
00:27.39
00:28.30
00:27.41
00:28.69
00:29.01
00:28.43
00:28.22
00:28.37
00:30.98
00:27.28
00:29.29
00:29.40
00:28.63
00:29.05
00:29.93
00:29.08
00:30.00
00:29.91
00:29.44
00:29.65
00:28.96
00:29.16
00:29.07
00:29.27
00:30.15
00:28.83
00:30.13
00:29.56
00:31.97
00:31.32
00:29.88
00:29.41
00:28.41
00:30.39
00:30.73
00:30.79
00:29.64
00:30.63
00:30.20
00:31.10

109
108
101

99
128
110
114
116
118
112
119
113
105
117
106
126
130
122
115
120
158
102
136
137
125
131
146
133
147
145
139
143
129
134
132
135
149
127
148
140
166
161
144
138
121
151
155
156
142
154
150
160

00:27.48
00:27.96
00:28.72
00:28.90
00:27.16
00:28.37
00:28.04
00:28.02
00:28.02
00:28.44
00:28.41
00:28.67
00:29.49
00:28.64
00:29.54
00:28.28
00:27.97
00:28.63
00:28.88
00:28.75
00:26.36
00:30.27
00:28.37
00:28.32
00:29.38
00:28.99
00:28.13
00:29.27
00:28.41
00:28.55
00:29.07
00:28.91
00:29.68
00:29.58
00:29.74
00:29.65
00:28.78
00:30.15
00:29.03
00:29.76
00:27.65
00:28.61
00:30.27
00:30.77
00:32.18
00:30.23
00:29.97
00:30.22
00:31.70
00:30.94
00:31.57
00:30.98

109
114
132
136
105
122
118
116
116
126
124
131
146
130
147
120
115
129
135
133

89
160
122
121
144
140
119
143
124
127
142
137
152
149
153
151
134
157
141
154
112
128
160
162
174
159
155
158
170
164
168
165

00:55.25 00:13.58
00:55.69 00:14.02
00:55.96 00:14.29
00:55.97 00:14.30
00:56.10 00:14.43
00:56.18 00:14.51
00:56.23 00:14.56
00:56.31 00:14.64
00:56.34 00:14.67
00:56.36 00:14.69
00:56.75 00:15.08
00:56.78 00:15.11
00:56.88 00:15.21
00:56.94 00:15.27
00:56.95 00:15.28
00:56.97 00:15.30
00:56.98 00:15.31
00:57.06 00:15.39
00:57.10 00:15.43
00:57.12 00:15.45
00:57.34 00:15.67
00:57.55 00:15.88
00:57.66 00:15.99
00:57.72 00:16.05
00:58.01 00:16.34
00:58.04 00:16.37
00:58.06 00:16.39
00:58.35 00:16.68
00:58.41 00:16.74
00:58.46 00:16.79
00:58.51 00:16.84
00:58.56 00:16.89
00:58.64 00:16.97
00:58.74 00:17.07
00:58.81 00:17.14
00:58.92 00:17.25
00:58.93 00:17.26
00:58.98 00:17.31
00:59.16 00:17.49
00:59.32 00:17.65
00:59.62 00:17.95
00:59.93 00:18.26
01:00.15 00:18.48
01:00.18 00:18.51
01:00.59 00:18.92
01:00.62 00:18.95
01:00.70 00:19.03
01:01.01 00:19.34
01:01.34 00:19.67
01:01.57 00:19.90
01:01.77 00:20.10
01:02.08 00:20.41
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155 92
156 31
157 207
158 239
159 120
160 184
161 93
162 188
163 237
164 126
165 211
166 114
167 77
168 220
169 102
170 63
171 219
172 115
173 99
174 201
175 222
176 96
177 238
178 80
179 79
180 119
181 199
182 14
183 198
184 204
185 202
186 217
187 203
188 213
189 225
190 91

Benson

Tigard

Tigard P4
The Dalles P3
Southridge
Grant
NewbergvC
Tigard P2
Glencoe
Sandy
Lakeridge
Cleveland
Sandy

Grant
Benson
Sandy

Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Mountainside
NewbergVC
Lake Oswego
Tigard P3
Benson
Benson

The Dalles P2
NewbergVC
Sam Barlow
Tigard
Mountainside
Southridge
NewbergvC
Southridge
Tigard
NewbergVC
Benson

5 Catlin Gabel
10 Grant
17 Sam Barlow
19 Cleveland
29 The Dalles
30 The Dalles
36 West Linn
40 HRV
43 HRV
44 Cleveland
69 Catlin Gabel
72 Lincoln
78 HRV
81 Grant
83 Lakeridge

Central Catholic

2 Central Catholic

Farber, Sam
Gray, Christopher
Smith, James
Magnusen, Owen
Klindt, Cooper
Goodson, Nicholas
Varga, Ethan
Hopkins, Marcus
Smith, Connor
Anderson, Jake
Ameele, Matthew
Schmidt, Bodie
Mickley, Cole
Winans, Noah
Nielson, Milo
Haverty, Eamon
Barker, Esten
Surina, Nicholas
Firmin, William
Johnson, Lance
Testa, Anthony
Chang, Howard
Smith, Riley
Robertson, Sam
Smith, Felix
Perez, Henry
Starling, Zachary
Schrepping, Ivan
Zoelleer, Jacob
Munger, Bret
Kraakevik, Peter
Stephens, Kalem
Teofilovic, Filip
Curiel-Cota, Sebastian
Testa, Maximus
Cook, Oliver
Durnbach, Dylan
Burkhard, Cole
Bene, Reid
Bratcher , Mason
Hoffman, Tucker
Martin, Ethan
Harrison, George
Martin, Kye
Rigert, Carter
Levy, Nash

Fesl, Alex

Niu, Steven
Farnell, Mckean
Dey, Parker
Grutbo, Cedric
Johnson, Ryan

00:31.35
00:32.32
00:30.94
00:30.55
00:32.15
00:32.28
00:31.91
00:35.60
00:31.05
00:32.40
00:32.69
00:36.14
00:34.06
00:32.72
00:33.88
00:33.78
00:33.12
00:38.37
00:34.47
00:32.33
00:31.66
00:36.43
00:33.08
00:36.24
00:36.23
00:35.80
00:33.98
00:39.43
00:35.61
00:41.41
00:40.28
00:40.33
00:50.53
00:51.50
00:42.91
00:57.53

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
00:31.55

DNS

162
169
157
152
167
168
165
182
159
171
172
185
179
173
177
176
175
190
181
170
164
189
174
187
186
184
178
191
183
194
192
193
196
197
195
198

163

00:30.92
00:30.09
00:31.57
00:31.99
00:31.13
00:31.01
00:32.16
00:29.57
00:34.23
00:32.93
00:32.95
00:29.58
00:32.81
00:34.21
00:33.18
00:33.35
00:34.54
00:29.43
00:33.64
00:35.90
00:36.91
00:32.20
00:35.80
00:33.43
00:33.54
00:34.49
00:39.16
00:35.62
00:40.38
00:38.67
00:42.40
00:44.70
00:38.65
00:49.25
00:59.10
00:45.02
00:24.05
00:24.25
00:23.93

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DSQ

DNS

163
156
168
171
167
166
173
148
185
177
178
149
176
184
179
180
187
145
183
190
191
175
189
181
182
186
195
188
196
194
197
199
193
201
202
200

44

46

43

01:02.27
01:02.41
01:02.51
01:02.54
01:03.28
01:03.29
01:04.07
01:05.17
01:05.28
01:05.33
01:05.64
01:05.72
01:06.87
01:06.93
01:07.06
01:07.13
01:07.66
01:07.80
01:08.11
01:08.23
01:08.57
01:08.63
01:08.88
01:09.67
01:09.77
01:10.29
01:13.14
01:15.05
01:15.99
01:20.08
01:22.68
01:25.03
01:29.18
01:40.75
01:42.01
01:42.55

00:20.60
00:20.74
00:20.84
00:20.87
00:21.61
00:21.62
00:22.40
00:23.50
00:23.61
00:23.66
00:23.97
00:24.05
00:25.20
00:25.26
00:25.39
00:25.46
00:25.99
00:26.13
00:26.44
00:26.56
00:26.90
00:26.96
00:27.21
00:28.00
00:28.10
00:28.62
00:31.47
00:33.38
00:34.32
00:38.41
00:41.01
00:43.36
00:47.51
00:59.08
01:00.34
01:00.88
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86

90

98
101
103
108
110
113
121
123
127
146
155
159
164
168
181
183
190
192
193
197
200
208
212
218
221
227
228
231
235
236

Lincoln

Grant

Lincoln

West Linn
Lakeridge
Lakeridge
Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
Southridge
Mountainside
NewbergVC
Southridge
Beaverton
Sunset
Mountainside
Mountainside
NewbergVC
Mountainside
OES

Tualatin
Sandy

OES

Jesuit

OES

OES

OES

OES

Sandy

Sandy

Jesuit
Beaverton P1
Beaverton P2

Mackenzie, Kai
Westarp, Nico
Nicoloff, Jax
Seigneur, Augustin
Afrasiabi, Max
Abbott, Gavin
Kilshaw, Jack
Nisbet, Sean
Zheng, Matthew
White, Kyler
Walls, Dawson
Johnson, Colton
Pitts, Gregory
Derocher, Aidan
Williams, Jeremy
Williams, Jasper
Guyette, August
Neill-Jones, Isaac
Scopes, Jackson
Fiske, Braden
Krempasky, Alex
Li, Mathew
Morich, Ben
Stanley, Luke
Phillips, Will
Drebes, Lincoln
Banning, Henry
Greenhalgh, Liam
Billard, Jake
Breemer, Rory
Flynn, Jackson
Bradford, Porter

00:26.16 77
DNF
DNS

00:36.32 188
DNF
DNS

00:29.57 141

00:30.55 152
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

00:26.29 80
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:26.32 82
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

00:34.08 180
DNS

DSQ
00:43.16 198
DNS
DNS
00:26.42 92
DNS
DSQ
DNF
00:25.88 77
00:22.30 12
00:23.74 35
00:24.87 54
00:37.54 192
DNF
DNS
DNS
00:27.46 108
DNS
DNS
00:28.97 138
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
01:01.34 203
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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